YORKSHIRE TENNIS LIMITED: ACCOUNTS FOR 2023

INCOME

Grants

Partner Support

Competition Fees

County Training

Total Income

EXPENDITURE

Volunteering & Management

Participation

Competition

Performance

Total Expenditure

DEFICIT

90,000

130,200

13,831

27,721

£ 261,752

24,831

60,433

89,160

91,394

f 265,818

£4,066



