## **YORKSHIRE TENNIS LIMITED: ACCOUNTS FOR 2023**

<u>INCOME</u>	£
<u>INCOME</u>	
Grants	90,000
Partner Support	130,200
Competition Fees	13,831
County Training	27,721
Total Income	£ 261,752
EXPENDITURE	
Volunteering & Management	24,831
Participation	60,433
Competition	89,160
Performance	91,394
Total Expenditure	£ 265,818
<u>DEFICIT</u>	£4,066
<u> </u>	17,000